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Students satisfaction survey (SSS) Questionnaire Analysis

The college has designed the questionnaire for student satisfaction survey. The
responses of the students to the questions are recorded on 5 point scale. Following is

the analysis students satisfaction survey.

Sr. Questions 100% 90% 80% 70% | Less than

No. 60%

; ¢ How much of the syllabus was covered in 75% 10% 10% 5% --
the class ?

2. ICT tools used in teaching process. 60% 30% 5% 5% ==

Sr. Questions Large | Sufficient | Less sm::m No

No. quantity

3. The books for the Competitive 50% 30% 10% 5% 5%
Examination are in the College Library.

4. The Syllabus reference books are available 65% 20% 10% 5% -
in the Library

Sr. Questions Every Usually | Some | Rarely | Never

No. time Times

5. The Teacher are the interact method while 70% 10% 10% 10% --
teaching

6. Are teaching aids used in teaching learning 90% 7% 2% 1% -
process?

i A Was your Performance in assignments 85% 10% 3% 2% -
discussed with you?

8. Are the Students inspired to participate in 85% 5% 5% 5% --
extra curricular activities?

9. Are the sports events organized in the 70% 10% 10% 10% --
college?

10. | Is career Guidance programs organized in 60% 20% 10% 10% --
the College?

11. | Does your mentor Take your necessary 50% 20% 20% 10% -
follow-up?

Sr. Questions Excellent | Very good | Good Fair Poor

No.

12. | The teacher's approach to teaching can best 90% 5% 5% -- --
teaching described as

13. | What do you think about the Syllabus 80% 10% 5% 5% --
designed by the University?

14. | What do you think about the teaching 80% 10% 5% 5% --
methods of the Teachers?

15. | How is the Communication of the teachers 85% 5% 7% 3% --
with students?

16. | Teacher inform you about Your expected 75% 10% 10% 5% -

Competencies outcomes Course
outcomes and Programmed outcomes.




17. | How is the reading Room facility for the 60% 20% 10% 10% --
students?
18. | How is the Computer Lab in the College? 80% 10% 5% 5% -
19. | How is the drinking water facility available 90% 5% 5% - --
in the College?
20. | How is the guidance of the Teachers for 90% 5% 5% -- --
Preparing the Project report ?
21. | How is the special sitting arrangement for 90% 5% 5% - --
female Students?
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